
$850,000 - 18179 Robinsonville Rd, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2055400 

$850,000
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,790 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

NONE AVAILABLE, Lewes, DE

Looking for a large lot in Lewes with NO
HOA?! 18179 Robinsonville Road is the
property youâ€™ve been looking for! Located
on more than 1.25 acres within a short
distance from the coast and all that Lewes
Beach has to offer, this unique 5 bedroom, 3
bath home features amenities and upgrades
galore! As you drive up to the property,
youâ€™ll be welcomed by 11 parking spots, a
circular driveway, and a 3850SF stick-built
pole barn with concrete foundation, a wood
pellet stove, and solar panels. The outdoor
space also includes a spacious fenced-in
backyard with a circular above-ground pool
with deck, and a four-season sunroom with hot
tub, perfect for hosting pool parties in the
summer! 

As you move through the sunroom, youâ€™ll
find a spacious mudroom/laundry area,
upgraded kitchen with quartz countertops and
walk-in pantry, two family rooms, and a
common living area. All 5 bedrooms are
generously sized, offering plenty of room for
family, friends, and visiting guests! 

This property also features an in-home office
that was previously utilized by the Seller to run
their business and the potential opportunity to
run an on-site business with conditional zoning
approval by Sussex County. Donâ€™t miss
your chance to call this beautiful home yours.



Schedule a private showing today!

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2055400

Price $850,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 3,790

Acres 1.26

Year Built 1988

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style Traditional

Status Active

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$1,736

Community Information

Address 18179 Robinsonville Rd

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision NONE AVAILABLE

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Air Filter System, Built-Ins, Cedar Closet(s), CeilngFan(s), Central
Vacuum, Entry Lvl BR, Tub Shower, Upgraded Countertops, Walk-in
Closet(s), Wpool Jets, Shades/Blinds, Wood Floors, Attic, Attic/House
Fan, Butlers Pantry, Carpet, Pantry, Master Bath(s), Recessed Lighting,
Soaking Tub, Stall Shower, Wd Stove Insrt

Utilities Cable TV Available, Electric Available, Propane, Sewer Available

Parking Asphalt Driveway, DW - Circular, Private

# of Garages 2



Garages Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener

View Trees/Woods

Has Pool Yes

Pool Above Ground

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Traditional

Appliances Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer - Electric, Microwave, Oven-Wall,
Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater

Heating Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.5 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Awning(s), Exterior Lighting, Flood Lights, Gutter System, Outbuilding
Apartment, Other, Hot Tub, Secure Storage, Sidewalks, Deck(s),
Porch-enclosed, Porch(es), Privacy Fence, Fenced-Rear, Vinyl Fence

Lot Description Landscaping, Not In Development, Private, Rear Yard, Front Yard, Road
Frontage, Backs to Trees, Partly Wooded, SideYard(s), Unrestricted

Windows Insulated

Roof Shingle

Foundation Block, Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

High CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed February 2nd, 2024

Days on Market 153

Zoning AR-1

Listing Details

Listing Office Jack Lingo - Lewes
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